Ba{ider Order Date: October 21, 2025
J : )

Lead ID: #16424

bayriderboats.com | 252-291-0271

Your Bay Rider Boat Build Est. MSRP: $215,382
Est. Internet Price: $178,048

Bay Rider Bay
Bay Rider Bay 269

Engine
XF450XSA2 (White-Digital Steer)
(269 Bay)

Hull Color
White

Logo Color
White w/ Chrome Trim

This image shows conceptually what your boat will look like. Some specifics may vary.


https://bayriderboats.com/
tel:2522910271

Additional Options

Rubrail Color

White Stainless

Hull Add Ons

Raw Water Washdown

Lumitec SeaBlaze RGB Spectrum Underwater Lights
(MSRP)

12x12 Bennett Trim Tabs (MSRP)
Freshwater Washdown with Tank
6" TH Marine XTO HD Jackplate
Transducer GT12M-TH Thru Hull

Grey SeaDek Add Ons

Laser Engraved Anti-Fatigue Swim Ladder Pad (MSRP)
Laser Engraved Anti-Fatigue Helm Foot Pad (MSRP)

Fiberglass Hardtop Features
DLX Hard Top (MSRP)

Fiberglass Hardtop Add Ons

Lumitec Mirage RGB Spectrum Top Courtesy Lights
Sunshade System (MSRP)

Color Underside of Hard Top (Only Available with White

Hull) (MSRP)
Garmin VHF 115 with 4' Antenna (MSRP)
6' Handrails on T-Top

Upholstery Add Ons

Forward Seating Package
3 Piece Forward Lounge Package (239 & 219) (MSRP)
Coaming Bolsters (239 Bay) (MSRP)

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$409

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



Rear Package $0

Cockpit Features

Additional Pair (2) of Mate Series Combo $0
Upgrade Mate Series to Cast Stainless (MSRP) $0
(6) Accon 8" Stainless Pull Up Cleats S0
Cockpit Add Ons

Custom Handrails for All Seating $0

Lean Post Add Ons

DLX Storage + Subwoofer Box + Helm Chairs (MSRP) S0
Console Add Ons

Package 2: Dual GPS Map 1243XSV Touch (MSRP) S0
(2) Aft Lumitec Mirage RGB Spectrum Courtesy Lights $0
(MSRP)

XL Coffin Box Console w/ Lounge Cushion 50 Gal $0

Livewell (MSRP)

Wet Sounds Audio Features
269 Stereo Package $0

Wet Sounds Audio Add Ons

RGB Lights and Controller in Stereo Package (MSRP) S0

Trailer Add Ons
Trailer (MSRP) $10,633

Total Est. Internet Price: $178,048

This document is for informational purposes only. Actual pricing and specifications may vary. Please contact your local Bay Rider dealer
for final pricing and availability.



